L08000082734

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
. PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name) 208-82734 (Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
A. LUNT		
APR 2 2 2009		
EXAMINER		

Office Use Only



600149067746

04/08/09--01020--017

**105.00

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Chandler arts & perf	ormance LLC			
	•			
DOCUMENT NUMBER: L08000082734				
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
Alicia L Scott				
(Name of Contact Person)				
Chanadler arts & performance LLC				
(Firm/Company)				
420 BANYON TREE CIRCLE				
(A	(ddress)			
#2-202 MAI	TLAND F L 32751			
	ate and Zip Code)			
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
Alicia L Scott	at (_407) <u>914-8145</u>			
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
\$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & S52.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) \$\text{S52.50 Filing Fee,} \text{Certificate of Status & Certified Copy} \text{(Additional copy is enclosed)}			
MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section	STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section			
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations			
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building			
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle Tailahassee, FL 32301			



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 10, 2009

ALICIA L SCOTT 420 BANYON TREE CIR. #2-202 MAITLAND, FL 32751

SUBJECT: CHANDLER ARTS & PERFORMANCE, LLC

Ref. Number: L08000082734

We have received your document for CHANDLER ARTS & PERFORMANCE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$105.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Letter Number: 209A00012211

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

Division of Comparations D.O. DOV 6997 Wellaharman Florida 99914

COVER LETTER

	tration Section ion of Corporations			
SUBJECT:	Chandler /	Arts & performance LLC		
_	(Name of	Limited Liability Company)		
The enclosed A	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please return a	Il correspondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:		
	Alio	cia L Scott		
		(Name of Person)		
	Chandler Arts & Performance LLC			
	(Firm/Company)			
	420 Bany	on Tree Circle #2-202		
		(Address)		
	Mait	land, FL 32751		
	(C	ity/State and Zip Code)		
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, pleas	se call:		
	Alicia L Scott	at (407) 914-8485		
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a che	eck for the following amount:			
√ \$25.00 Filing	Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section		
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building		
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

2009 APR 21 AM 10: 07

1. The name of a limited liability company is Chandler Arts & Performance	LLC TALLAHASSEE. FLORID
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on	and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 04/10/2009	·
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability compa 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).	
and private institutions to grow our company	·
and private medications to grow our company p	orogramo.
 5. CHECK ONE: All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability condended on the debts, obligations and Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and interests. 6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its merights and interests. 7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company in any court. OR-Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any entered against it in any pending suit. 	and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421. mbers in accordance with their respective
gnatures of the members having the same percentage of membership inter	Printed Name
There Dot	cia L.)(27)

FILING FEE: \$25.00